
Men Absolute
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1800 RunGoran Vendlener 01:35:43.051. 4:21/K 13.8kph 1 35

1606 RunZoltán Lipták 01:36:46.61 Magyarkanizsa, SRB2. 4:24/K 13.6kph 2 39

1660 RunDragan Popović 01:36:58.11 Kula, SRB3. 4:24/K 13.6kph 3 46

1663 RunĐerđ Teleki 01:37:30.87 Subotica, SRB4. 4:26/K 13.5kph 4 54

1613 RunZoran Janković 01:38:06.36 Kula, SRB5. 4:28/K 13.5kph 5 61

1667 RunENIS BEHAROVIĆ 01:39:04.61 Kanjiža, SRB6. 4:30/K 13.3kph 6 21

1618 RunDaniel Kovač 01:39:34.86 Kanjiža, SRB7. 4:32/K 13.3kph 8 27

1659 RunArnold Bata 01:40:03.36 Kanjića, SRB8. 4:33/K 13.2kph 9 38

1627 RunRaymond Hallai 01:41:28.88 Backa Topola, SRB9. 4:37/K 13.0kph 10 45

1658 RunCsaba Kavai 01:41:55.37 Subotica, SRB10. 4:38/K 13.0kph 11 36

1636 RunMiroslav Ranđelović 01:42:10.11 Beograd, SRB11. 4:39/K 12.9kph 12 49

1620 RunPetar Blažić 01:42:14.87 Novi Sad, SRB12. 4:39/K 12.9kph 13 34

1664 RunIvan Pivarcik 01:42:37.61 Subotica, SRB13. 4:40/K 12.9kph 14 35

1614 RunGoran Bajić 01:44:49.62 Bečej, SRB14. 4:46/K 12.6kph 16 46

1666 RunTamas Sleiher 01:45:32.16 Kanjiža, SRB15. 4:48/K 12.5kph 17 23

1623 RunCaba Ivic 01:45:45.67 Subotica - Kelebija, 
SRB

16. 4:48/K 12.5kph 18 36

1653 RunDalibor Ivić 01:45:51.88 Subotica, SRB17. 4:49/K 12.5kph 19 35

1650 RunSrđan Ninčić 01:45:53.91 Novi Kneževac, SRB18. 4:49/K 12.5kph 20 32

1647 RunMilorad Trifunović 01:46:19.66 Šabac, SRB19. 4:50/K 12.4kph 22 38

1608 RunLazar Rišar 01:46:33.87 Sombor, SRB20. 4:51/K 12.4kph 23 23

1622 RunDavid Udovičić 01:46:34.17 Palić, SRB21. 4:51/K 12.4kph 24 14

1624 RunZoltán Kőszegi 01:47:28.66 Subotica, SRB22. 4:53/K 12.3kph 25 51

1610 RunMilos Stambolija 01:48:46.38 Sombor, SRB23. 4:57/K 12.1kph 27 21

1611 RunJožef Farago 01:51:59.18 Kanjiža, SRB24. 5:05/K 11.8kph 28 44

1626 RunDejan Petrovic 01:52:25.40 Kanjiza, SRB25. 5:07/K 11.7kph 29 17

1652 RunNiedermayer Gyorgy 01:52:46.42 Mako, HUN26. 5:08/K 11.7kph 30 59

1628 RunZsolt Muhi 01:53:03.13 Magyarkanizsa, SRB27. 5:08/K 11.7kph 31 35

1669 RunRudolf Lorinc 01:54:00.92 Kanjiza, SRB28. 5:11/K 11.6kph 32 31

1638 RunEndre Hodik 01:55:20.39 Kanjiza, SRB29. 5:15/K 11.4kph 34 30

1645 RunIvica Ivković 01:57:05.63 Šabac, SRB30. 5:19/K 11.3kph 36 38

1634 RunGustav Rafai 01:57:06.92 Subotica, SRB31. 5:19/K 11.3kph 37 62

1601 RunArpad Šarkezi 01:59:14.64 Sombor, SRB32. 5:25/K 11.1kph 38 69

1630 RunBoško Jerković 01:59:53.39 Sombor, SRB33. 5:27/K 11.0kph 39 62

1657 RunKarolj Dukai 02:01:19.89 Kanjiža, SRB34. 5:31/K 10.9kph 41 35

1605 RunРајко Швабић 02:02:10.16 Аранђеловац, SRB35. 5:33/K 10.8kph 42 50

1656 RunMiodrag Živković 02:02:54.13 Novi Sad, SRB36. 5:35/K 10.7kph 43 39

1602 RunAttila Sarnyai 02:03:22.38 Kanjiža, SRB37. 5:36/K 10.7kph 44 44

1619 RunLászló Mészáros 02:04:18.68 Tata, HUN38. 5:39/K 10.6kph 46 55

1654 RunAron Homonai 02:13:05.90 Kanjiža, SRB39. 6:03/K 9.9kph 48 24

1639 RunJovan Panajotović 02:13:50.91 Obrenovac, SRB40. 6:05/K 9.9kph 49 59

1668 RunTamas Arokszallasi 02:14:05.65 Kanjiza, SRB41. 6:06/K 9.8kph 50 17

1603 RunViktor Berta 02:16:40.65 Kanjiža, SRB42. 6:13/K 9.7kph 52 31

1616 RunDejan Reljin 02:17:58.40 Beograd, SRB43. 6:16/K 9.6kph 53 33
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1655 RunGoran Đukić 02:19:03.16 Temerin, SRB44. 6:19/K 9.5kph 54 45

Men 0-21
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1667 RunENIS BEHAROVIĆ 01:39:04.61 Kanjiža, SRB1. 4:30/K 13.3kph 6 21

1622 RunDavid Udovičić 01:46:34.17 Palić, SRB2. 4:51/K 12.4kph 24 14

1610 RunMilos Stambolija 01:48:46.38 Sombor, SRB3. 4:57/K 12.1kph 27 21

1626 RunDejan Petrovic 01:52:25.40 Kanjiza, SRB4. 5:07/K 11.7kph 29 17

1668 RunTamas Arokszallasi 02:14:05.65 Kanjiza, SRB5. 6:06/K 9.8kph 50 17

Men 22-34
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1618 RunDaniel Kovač 01:39:34.86 Kanjiža, SRB1. 4:32/K 13.3kph 8 27

1620 RunPetar Blažić 01:42:14.87 Novi Sad, SRB2. 4:39/K 12.9kph 13 34

1666 RunTamas Sleiher 01:45:32.16 Kanjiža, SRB3. 4:48/K 12.5kph 17 23

1650 RunSrđan Ninčić 01:45:53.91 Novi Kneževac, SRB4. 4:49/K 12.5kph 20 32

1608 RunLazar Rišar 01:46:33.87 Sombor, SRB5. 4:51/K 12.4kph 23 23

1669 RunRudolf Lorinc 01:54:00.92 Kanjiza, SRB6. 5:11/K 11.6kph 32 31

1638 RunEndre Hodik 01:55:20.39 Kanjiza, SRB7. 5:15/K 11.4kph 34 30

1654 RunAron Homonai 02:13:05.90 Kanjiža, SRB8. 6:03/K 9.9kph 48 24

1603 RunViktor Berta 02:16:40.65 Kanjiža, SRB9. 6:13/K 9.7kph 52 31

1616 RunDejan Reljin 02:17:58.40 Beograd, SRB10. 6:16/K 9.6kph 53 33

Men 35-39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1800 RunGoran Vendlener 01:35:43.051. 4:21/K 13.8kph 1 35

1606 RunZoltán Lipták 01:36:46.61 Magyarkanizsa, SRB2. 4:24/K 13.6kph 2 39

1659 RunArnold Bata 01:40:03.36 Kanjića, SRB3. 4:33/K 13.2kph 9 38

1658 RunCsaba Kavai 01:41:55.37 Subotica, SRB4. 4:38/K 13.0kph 11 36

1664 RunIvan Pivarcik 01:42:37.61 Subotica, SRB5. 4:40/K 12.9kph 14 35

1623 RunCaba Ivic 01:45:45.67 Subotica - Kelebija, 
SRB

6. 4:48/K 12.5kph 18 36

1653 RunDalibor Ivić 01:45:51.88 Subotica, SRB7. 4:49/K 12.5kph 19 35

1647 RunMilorad Trifunović 01:46:19.66 Šabac, SRB8. 4:50/K 12.4kph 22 38

1628 RunZsolt Muhi 01:53:03.13 Magyarkanizsa, SRB9. 5:08/K 11.7kph 31 35

1645 RunIvica Ivković 01:57:05.63 Šabac, SRB10. 5:19/K 11.3kph 36 38

1657 RunKarolj Dukai 02:01:19.89 Kanjiža, SRB11. 5:31/K 10.9kph 41 35

1656 RunMiodrag Živković 02:02:54.13 Novi Sad, SRB12. 5:35/K 10.7kph 43 39

Men 40-44
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1611 RunJožef Farago 01:51:59.18 Kanjiža, SRB1. 5:05/K 11.8kph 28 44

1602 RunAttila Sarnyai 02:03:22.38 Kanjiža, SRB2. 5:36/K 10.7kph 44 44

Men 45-49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1660 RunDragan Popović 01:36:58.11 Kula, SRB1. 4:24/K 13.6kph 3 46
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1627 RunRaymond Hallai 01:41:28.88 Backa Topola, SRB2. 4:37/K 13.0kph 10 45

1636 RunMiroslav Ranđelović 01:42:10.11 Beograd, SRB3. 4:39/K 12.9kph 12 49

1614 RunGoran Bajić 01:44:49.62 Bečej, SRB4. 4:46/K 12.6kph 16 46

1655 RunGoran Đukić 02:19:03.16 Temerin, SRB5. 6:19/K 9.5kph 54 45

Men 50-54
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1663 RunĐerđ Teleki 01:37:30.87 Subotica, SRB1. 4:26/K 13.5kph 4 54

1624 RunZoltán Kőszegi 01:47:28.66 Subotica, SRB2. 4:53/K 12.3kph 25 51

1605 RunРајко Швабић 02:02:10.16 Аранђеловац, SRB3. 5:33/K 10.8kph 42 50

Men 55-59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1652 RunNiedermayer Gyorgy 01:52:46.42 Mako, HUN1. 5:08/K 11.7kph 30 59

1619 RunLászló Mészáros 02:04:18.68 Tata, HUN2. 5:39/K 10.6kph 46 55

1639 RunJovan Panajotović 02:13:50.91 Obrenovac, SRB3. 6:05/K 9.9kph 49 59

Men 60+
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1613 RunZoran Janković 01:38:06.36 Kula, SRB1. 4:28/K 13.5kph 5 61

1634 RunGustav Rafai 01:57:06.92 Subotica, SRB2. 5:19/K 11.3kph 37 62

1601 RunArpad Šarkezi 01:59:14.64 Sombor, SRB3. 5:25/K 11.1kph 38 69

1630 RunBoško Jerković 01:59:53.39 Sombor, SRB4. 5:27/K 11.0kph 39 62

Women Absolute
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1637 RunMariana Čegar Lukić 01:39:12.36 Apatin, SRB1. 4:31/K 13.3kph 7 38

1646 RunAnna Bognar 01:44:09.14 Kanjiža, SRB2. 4:44/K 12.7kph 15 22

1642 RunMonika Kokai 01:46:00.62 Subotica, SRB3. 4:49/K 12.5kph 21 43

1617 RunAnita Calbert 01:48:08.93 Subotica, SRB4. 4:55/K 12.2kph 26 33

1651 RunCsilla Bognar 01:54:48.18 Kanjiža, SRB5. 5:13/K 11.5kph 33 19

1609 RunOdobašić Tijana 01:56:34.88 Sombor, SRB6. 5:18/K 11.3kph 35 27

1648 RunAniko Jablan 02:00:34.39 Bačka Topola, SRB7. 5:29/K 10.9kph 40 50

1625 RunIzabella Nagy 02:04:17.89 Budapest, HUN8. 5:39/K 10.6kph 45 32

1612 RunAleksandra Janković 02:04:28.40 Kula, SRB9. 5:39/K 10.6kph 47 23

1661 RunIvana Mirkov 02:15:06.15 Novi Kneževac, SRB10. 6:08/K 9.8kph 51 29

1607 RunEdit Trungel  Mešter 02:22:49.16 Subotica, SRB11. 6:30/K 9.2kph 55 56

1635 RunEdit Strassner 02:25:39.41 Tata, HUN12. 6:37/K 9.1kph 56 64

Women 0-21
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1651 RunCsilla Bognar 01:54:48.18 Kanjiža, SRB1. 5:13/K 11.5kph 33 19

Women 22-34
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1646 RunAnna Bognar 01:44:09.14 Kanjiža, SRB1. 4:44/K 12.7kph 15 22

1617 RunAnita Calbert 01:48:08.93 Subotica, SRB2. 4:55/K 12.2kph 26 33

1609 RunOdobašić Tijana 01:56:34.88 Sombor, SRB3. 5:18/K 11.3kph 35 27
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1625 RunIzabella Nagy 02:04:17.89 Budapest, HUN4. 5:39/K 10.6kph 45 32

1612 RunAleksandra Janković 02:04:28.40 Kula, SRB5. 5:39/K 10.6kph 47 23

1661 RunIvana Mirkov 02:15:06.15 Novi Kneževac, SRB6. 6:08/K 9.8kph 51 29

Women 35-39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1637 RunMariana Čegar Lukić 01:39:12.36 Apatin, SRB1. 4:31/K 13.3kph 7 38

Women 40-44
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1642 RunMonika Kokai 01:46:00.62 Subotica, SRB1. 4:49/K 12.5kph 21 43

Women 50-54
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1648 RunAniko Jablan 02:00:34.39 Bačka Topola, SRB1. 5:29/K 10.9kph 40 50

Women 55-59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1607 RunEdit Trungel  Mešter 02:22:49.16 Subotica, SRB1. 6:30/K 9.2kph 55 56

Women 60+
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

1635 RunEdit Strassner 02:25:39.41 Tata, HUN1. 6:37/K 9.1kph 56 64
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